The C1D2 COMBO  has been designed for
use in harsh and hazardous environments.
Housing: Constructed from durable
fiberglass, the NEMA 4X rated housing
features integrated stainless steel
mounting feet, a hinged front access
panel/door and is offered in a neutral gray
color.

stainless steel breather valve that provides   ventilation.  Remote
lamp loads are connected  to the emergency  power  supply  with sturdy
terminal connectors.  These connectors  allow for a large gauge  of wire
autotest
The Mule Autotest  feature automatically  performs a 5 minute discharge
test monthly.  Every 6 months,  two 90 minute discharge  tests are
performed 24 hours apart. This tests both the battery  capacity  and
recharge  capability.  The status of the    C1D2 COMBO     is communicated
clearly with a single, multi-color LED indicator.
lamp selection: (ONLY PAR36 STYLE HEADS AVAILABLE)
6V 12V
Composite Tungsten 9, 12,18, 22W 9, 12,18, 22W
model rating guide
Model Voltage Wattage
90min 120min 180min 240min
C1D2-U-6-36 6 36 27 18 13
C1D2-U-6-42 6 42 31 21 15
C1D2-U-6-54 6 54 40 27 20
C1D2-U-6-60 6 60 45 30 22
C1D2-U-6-72 6 72 54 36 27
C1D2-U-6-90 6 90 67 45 33
C1D2-U-6-100 6 100 75 50 25
C1D2-U-6-120 6 120 90 60 45
C1D2-U-12-36 12 36 27 18 13
C1D2-U-12-42 12 42 31 21 15
C1D2-U-12-60 12 60 45 30 22
C1D2-U-12-72 12 72 54 36 27
C1D2-U-12-90 12 90 67 45 33
C1D2-U-12-120 12 120 90 60 45
C1D2-U-12-130 12 130 97 65 48
C1D2-U-12-140 12 140 105 70 52
C1D2-U-12-160 12 160 120 80 60
C1D2-U-12-180 12 180 135 90 67
warranty
The C1D2 COMBO comes with a 3-year factory warranty. Lamps  are
not covered under the warranty. Deliberate damage,  misuse, improper
Technica